
 
                                           
 

Spare Parts Kit 003951 
 
 
 

This kit fits Neptune Series 647-N3 - 316SS Pumps 
 

 
This kit contains the following 
 

Part 
Number 

Description Quantity  
Required 

000422 
100092 
100184 
100340 
100341 
003717 
107229 

 

Teflon Diaphragm 
Sealing Plate O-Ring 
Control Rod O-Ring 
Valve Seat O-Ring 
Discharge & Suction Cap O-Ring 
Valve Seat 
Valve Ball 

1 
2 
2 
8 
4 
4 
4 

 
  
 

 

100184  100092     100340    100341 
 

Actual  Size 


